
Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

1 

2 

3. 

4. 

Name of Listed Entity: Pioneer Embroideries Limited 
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 514300/ PIONEEREMB {Equity} 
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) 

a 

b If under 31(1)\c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment 
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: 

ONEEP 

2 

If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending - 31.12.2023 

3 

5 

Particulars 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? 
|Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? 
|Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? 
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? 

EMB ROJD 

PiONEER EMBROIDERIES LIMITED 
.. a stitch ahead of time 

PiONEER GROUP 

Yes* 

hakoba 

|Yes 

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible 
Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall 
not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above 
table the values will be considered as (Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities. 

Embroidery beyond yourimagination 

Yes 

Regd. Off.: 101-B, Abhishek Premises, Plot No. C 5-6, Dalia Industrial Estate, O. New Link Road, 
Andheri (West), Mumbai -400 058. CIN:-L17291MH1991 PLCO63752 

No* 
No 

No 

Corp. Of.: Unit No. 21 to 25, 2nd Floor Orient House, 3-A Udyog Nagar, Off S. V. Road, Goregaon (West), Mumbai -400062. 
Tel.: 022-4223 2323" Fax: 022-4223 2313 " E-mail : mumbai@pelhakoba.com " Website: www.pelhakoba.com 

No 
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Table 
I - Summary 

Statement 

holding 
of 

specified 

securities 

Number shares dem
ateria 

held 
in 

lised 
form

| 
of 
equity 

pledged 
or otherw

ise 

encumbered 

Shareholding, 
as 
a %

 

|Num
ber 

of 

Locked 
in Number 
of Shares 

shares 

assum
ing 

full 

Total 

nos. 

Sharehold 

Number 
of Voting 

Rights 

held 
in 

each 

class 

No. 
of 

Shares 

ing 
as a %

 
of 

securities 

shares 

conversion 
of 

convertible 
securities 

Category 

Category 
of shareholder 

Underlying 
Outstanding 

of total |A
s 

a %
 

of 

ers 

total 

|A
s 

a %
 

of No. 
(a) total 

(as 
a percentage 
of No. 
(a) diluted 

share 
capital)| 

convertible 

Total 
as 
a securities 

No 
of Voting 

Rights 

shares 

No. 
of Partly 

No. 
of 

up 

equity 

equity 

sharesunderlyinheld 

held 

No. 
of sharehold 

fully 
paid 

paid-up shares 

Shares 

no. 
of 

(calculate 
shares 

held(b) 

Shares 
|held(b) 

(including 
W

arrants) 

%
 

Depositor 

y 

Class 
eg: 
X

 

Class 
eg: 

ylTotal 

d 

(XIV) 

(XID) 8738325| 

(XI)= 

(VII)+(X) 
As 
a %

 60.65 

25.85 
5300000 

(X
I) 2258678| 

32.71| 

1340000| 

X
 

(X
 

(V
Ii) 

A
sa 

1
9

5
7

) 

(V) o 
8738325 

(V) 32.39| 

(I) 32.39 
8738325 

NA 
17904162 

(0) 

(0) 

N
A

 

0.00| 

(V
Il) 

: 
18237117 

o 
8738325 

4 67.29| 

Prom
oter 

&
 

Prom
oter 

G
roup 

2500000 

(IV) 8738325 
23680 
18237117 

67.61| 

(A) 0 67.61| 
18237117 

NAO 

NA 

0.00 

0.00\0 

Public 

(B) 0 0 

0 

NA 

NA 

0.00 

Non 

Promoter 
- Non 

Public 

0.00 

0 

0.00 

0.00| 

(C) Shares 
Underlying 
DRS 0 NA 

0.00| 

C1 NA 5300000 

0.00 

0 19.65 
26642487 

8.37 

0.00| 

0 

0.00 100.00 

100.00 
2258678 

0 3840000 

100.00 
26975442 

o 26975442| 

23684 
26975442 

0 

|Shares 

Held 
By 

Em
ployee 

Trust 

(CZ) ol 26975442 

Total 

R
O

ID
E

 

|held 

Nos. 
of 

of 

(A+B+C) 

Receipts 

as 
per SCRR, 

18237117| 
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Table 
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of th

e 

Prom
oter 

and 

Prom
oter 

G
roup N

um
ber 

pledged 
or 

a %
 

assum
ing 

full|shares 

Shareholding, 
as N

um
ber 

of 

Locked 
in 

N
um

ber 
of 

Shares 

Shareholding 
%| N

um
ber 

of 

Voting 

Rights 

held 
in 
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class 

ofN
o. 

of 

Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible 

PAN 

shares 
held 
in 

calculated 
as per 

securities 

Entity 
Type 

|T
otal 

nos. shares 
underlyin 
held 

shares 
No. 
of |Category 
&

 

N
am

e 
of 
the 

shareholders 

SCRR, 

1957 
As 
a C

onversion 
of Convertible 

securities 
( as 
a As a %

 
of dem

ateria 

As a %
 

of 

No. 
(a) 

ers 

No. 
(a) 

%
 

of (A+B+C2)| 

|Partly 
shares 

held 
up 
equity 
equity 

sharehold 

fully 

paid 

paid-up 

No. 
of 

shares 
held 

Nos. 
of 

Total 

asa 
%

 

securities 

|N
o 

of Voting 

Rights 

lised 
form

 

total 

total Shares 

Shares 

held(b) 

Depositor 
Receipts 

held(b) 

percentage 
of diluted 

share 

capital) 

of 
Total| 
(including 

Voting 
W

arrants) 

Rights 

Class 
eg: 
X| 

Class 

eg: 
y Total 

(XIV) 

(X
II) 

(XII) 

(XI)= 
(V)+(X) 
As (DX) 

(VIII) 
As a %

 
of 

(A+B+C2) 

(VI) 
=

 (IV)+(V)+ 
(VI) 

(VI) 

(V
) a %

 
of (A+B+C2) 

(0) 

(0) 

Indian 

1 

28.299 
3201833 

906082 

70.54| 

14.74 
2258678 

11.87| 

o 3201833 

11.87 
3201833 

0 3
| 

3201833 

Individuals 
/ Hindu 

Undivided 

Family 

(a) 

316476o 

28.630 

906082 

71.37 

2258678 

14.62 

o 316476ol 

11.73 

11.73|1340000 

0.09|0 

3164760 

23073 

0.000 

0.00 

Prom
oters 

0.07 

23073 

23073 

0.09 

23073 

23073 
316476o 

14000 

Prom
oters 

0.000 

0.00 

0.31 

0.05|0 

14000 

14000 

0.05| 

14000 

A
A

B
PS8065N

 
ABDPS8297B 

A
A

BPB6512D
 

14000| 

P
rom

oters 

Rajkum
ar 

Jivraj 
Sekhani 

B
im

ladevi 
Rajkum

ar 
Sekhani 

M
anakchand 

Baid 0.000 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00)0 

0 

0.00| 

0 

Central 

Governm
ent 

/ State G
overnm

ent(s) 

(b) 

0.000 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00|0 

0.00 5536492 

(c) 79.363 

4393918| 

0.00 

17.97 

20.52\0 

o 5536492 

20.52 
5536492| 

5536492 

1 

Financial 
Institutions/ 
B

anks 

|Any 
Other 
(Specify) 

5536492| 

d) 

79.363 

4393918 

0.00 

0 

17.97 

20.52|0 

o 5536492 

5536492 
5536492 

20.52 
5536492 

5536492 

Bodies 
C

orporate 

5536492| 

79.363| 

4393918 

0.00 

17.97 

20.52\0 

20.52 
S5536492 

5536492 

5536492 

Prom
oter 

Group 
AASFP4002H 

8738325 

Pioneer 

E-Com
 

Fashions 

U
p 60.652 

5300000 

o 5536492 
8738325 

25.85 

22586778 

32.71 

32.391340000 

32.39 
8738325 

8738325 

8738325 

4 

Sub 
Total 
(A

)(1) 

Foreign 

2 

0 

0.000 

0 

0.00| 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

0.00 

Individuals 

(N
on-Resident 

Individuals 
/ a) Foreign 

Individuals) 

0.000 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00| 0.000 

b) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00| 

G
overnm

ent 
Institutions 

0 

0.000 

D.00 

0 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investor 

0.000 

9.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

Any 
Other 
(Specify) 

0.000 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

0 

0.00 

Sub 
Total 
(A)(2) 60.652 

8738325 

25.85 
5300000 

32.71 
2258678 

32.39|1340000 

O
 

32.39 
8738325 

8738325| 

0 

4 
8738325 

Total 

otherw
ise 

of 
equity 

encum
bered 

1340000 

3201833 

3164760 
8738325 

Shareholding 
Of 

Prom
oter 

And Prom
oter 

G
roup 

(A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 
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N
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ber 
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ateria 
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lised 
form

 
under 
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(a) 
As a %

 of total Shares 
held(b) 

|Shares 
pledged 

or othew
ise 

encum
bered 

convertible 

No. 
(a) 
As a %

 
of 

|securities 
(as 

Shareholding 
full n of 

as 
a % 

convertible 

Outstanding 
conversion 
o 

Underlying 
assum

ing 
t 

Category 
&

 

Name 
of thePA

N
 

shareholders 

Total 

nos. 

Shareholdi 

Num
ber 

of Voting 

Rights 

held 
in 

each 

class 

No. 
of 

of securities 

calculated 

as 
per 

ng 
%

 
shares 

underlying 
held 

shares 

total 

Total 
as a SCRR, 

1957 
No 
of Voting 

Rights 

Partly 
shares 

held 
up 
equity 
equity 

shareholders 

fully 

paid 

paid-up 

No. 
of 

shares 

Nos. 
of 

held 

Sub 
iü) 

category 
category 
categoryl 

|Sub i) 

Sub 

Shares 

a percentage 

held(b) 

(including 
W

arrants) 

Voting 

of 
diluted 

share 
capital) 

As a %
 

of (A+B+C2) 

Rights 

Class 

eg: 

Class 

eg: 

Total 

(XV) 

(XIV) 

(X
III) 

(XII) 

(XI)= 
(VII)+(X)| 

(0X) 

(V
II) 

As 
a (V

II): 

(V) 

(
)
 

(0) 

S00 

1 

NA 

o 0.00| 

0.00| 

900 

900 

0.00 

900| 

900 

Institutions 
(D

om
estic) 

M
utual 

Fund NA 

a) oN
A

 

0.00| 

0.00 

o 

o 0.00 

Venture 
C

apital 
Funds NA 

(b) oN
A

 

to
to

 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

0.00 

A
lternate 

Investm
ent 

C) 

Funds 

734037| 

NA 

oN
A

 

2.38 

0 

2.72 

0 

734037 

2.72 

734037 
734037 

734037 

734037 

Banks 

NA 

(d) oN
A

 

2.38 

2.72 

734037 
734037| 

734037 

2.72 

734037 

AAACK4409) 

K
otak 

M
ahindra 

Bank 

Lim
ited 

999594 

N
A

 

O
N

A
 

3.24 

3.71| 

999594 

999594 

3.71 

999594| 

999594| 

500000 

(e) 

NA 

o 1.62 

1.85 

S00000| 

500000| 

1.85 

500000| 

0 

500000| 

|AAACGO615N 

Insurance 
Com

panies 
|C

orporation 
of India 

G
eneral 

Insurance 

499594 

NA 

oN
A

 

1.62 

1.85 

499594 

0 

499594| 

1.85 

499594 

499594 

AAACU5552C 

NA 

o 0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

United 
India 

Insurance 

Company 
Limited 

() 

NA 

oN
A

 

0.00 

0.00| 

0.00 

0 

Asset 
Reconstruction 

Companies 

(G
) 

NA 

oN
A

 

0.00 

0.00| 

0.00| 

Sovereign 
W

ealth 
Funds 

(h) 

128696| 

NA 

o 0.42 

0.48| 

128696| 

128696| 

0.48 

128696| 

128696 

NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

(1) 

766655 

N
A

 

oN
A

 

2.49 

2.84| 

766655 

766655 

2.84 

766655 

766655 

1 

Other 
Financial 

Institutions 

766655 

NA 

O
 

2.49 

2.84 

766655 

766655| 

2.84 

766655 

766655 

Export-

Im
port 

B
ank 

Of 

AAACE2769D 

|India 

N
A

 

oN
A

 

0.00| 

0.00 

0.00 

Any 
Other 
(Specify) 

(k) 0 

2629282 

N
A

 

oN
A

 

8.53 

9.75 

2629882 

2629882 

9.75 

2629882 

2629882 

|Sub 
Total 
(B)(1) 

Institutions 
(Foreign) 

2 

NA 

oN
A

 

0.00 

0.00| 

0 

0.00| 

Foreign 
Direct 

(a) Investm
ent 

0 NA 

oN
A

 

0.00 

0.00 

o 0.00 

Foreign 
V

enture 
Capital 

(b) 

N
A

 

Investors 

oN
A

 

0 

0.00| 

0.00 

0.00 

Sovereign 
W

ealth 
Funds 

(c) 

K
ERO

D
 

Num
ber 

of 

Locked 

Num
ber 

of 

in
 

shares 

Shares 

%
 

of 
Total 
securities 

No. 
of 

Depository 
Receipts 

NA 
NA 

NA 

Provident 
Funds/ 

|Pension 
Funds 

NA 
NA 



NA 

oN
A

 

8.11| 

2500000| 

0.00 

0 

0.00 

0 

0 Foreign 
Portfolio 

(d) Investors 

N
A

 

O|NA 

0.00| 

0.00 

0.00 

Foreign 
Portfolio 

(e) 

0 

NA 

oN
A

 

0.00 

0.00 

0 0 0.00| 

0 

0 

o 

Investors 
CategorY

ll 
Depositories(holding 

Overseas 

() 

N
A

 

oNA 

0.00 

0.00| 

0 

0.00 NA 

oN
A

 

8.11| 

2500000 

0.00 

ol 0.00| 

DRS) 
(balancing 
figure) 

Any 
Other 
(Specify) 

|Sub 

NA 

O
N

A
 

D.00 

0.00 

0 

0.00 

0 

NA 

a) 

oN
A

 

0.00 

0.00| 

0.00| 

0 0 

Central 
Government/ 

State 
Government(s) 

Central 
G

overnm
ent 

/ President 
of india State 

G
overnm

ent 
/ (b) 

NA 

oN
A

. 

0.00 

0.00| 

0.00 Com
panies 

or Bodies 
Shareholding 
by 

G
overor 

(C) 

Corporate 
where 
Central 

State 

G
overnm

ent 
is a 

prom
oter 

NA 

oN
A

 

0.00 

0.00| 

0 

0.00 

o 

Sub 
Total 
(B)(3) 

NA 

oN
A

 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

0.00 

o 

N
on-Institutions 

4 

N
A

 

oN
A

 

0 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

0 D.00 

Associate 
com

panies/ 

(a) Subsidiaries 

0 

209136 

NA 

NA 

0.68 

0.78| 

209136 

0 

209136| 

0.78 

209136 

209136 

4 relatives 

(excluding 

Directors 

(b) 

52500 

N
A

 

oN
A

 

0.17 

0.19 

52500 

52500 

0.19 

52500| 

52500 

2 

Key 
Managerial 

Personnel 

(C) 

NA 

O| NA 

0.00 

0.00| 

( 

0.00| 

Relatives 
of prom

oters 
(other 
than 
'im

m
ediate 

(D) 

relatives' 
of 

Prom
oter 

and 
Prom

oter 

Group' 
category) N

A
 

0N
A

 

0.00 

o 0.00 

0.00| 

0 0 

Trusts 

w
here 

any 

person 
belonging 
to

 
'Prom

oter 

(E) 

3750 

NA 

O| NA 

0.01 

0.01 

3750 

3750 

0.01 

3750| 

3750 

1 

o 

5859231 

NA 

oN
A

 

19.80 

22.62 

0 6101257| 

22.62 
6101257| 

o 
6101257 

6101257 

22627| 

6460157 

N
A

 

oN
A

 

20.96| 

0 

23.95 

o 

23.95 
6460157 

o 6460157| 

60 6460157| 

and 
Prom

oter 
Group' 'trustee''beneficiay, 

or 
Investor 
E

ducation 
and Protection 

Fund 
(IEPF) 

. Resident 
Individual 

holding 
nom

inal 
share 

capital 
u

p
 

to 
Rs. 
2 lakhs. 

ii. Resident 
individual 

(h) 

1090000 

NA 

oN
A

 

.54 

4.04 

o 4.04 
1090000 

0 

1085750| 

NA 

oN
A

 

3.52 

4.03 

o 4.03 
1085750 

o 0 

1090000| 
1085750 

A
Q

O
PS5694L 

|A
nand 

R
atanlal 

Sekhani 
ADOPS3984Q 

Category 

Total 

(B)(2) 
and 
their 

and 
nom

inee 
D

irectors) 
Independent 
Directors 

prom
oters 

disclosed 
under 

6460157 

|holding 
nom

inal 
share 

category 
is 

1090000 

1090000 

1085750 

1085750 

capital 
in

 

excess 
of 
Rs. 
2 Amit 

Ratanlal 
Sekhani 



ololO
 

Non 
Resident 
Indians to

lo
o

 

Foreigr 

C
om

panies 

|AABCS1659R 

1.31| 

AADCVS20SA 

Shreeji 
Capital 
And 

Ve Canltal 
Market 853788 

Escrow 
Acco 101705 to

o
o

o
 

o
t
o

o
o

 

ody 
Corp-Ltd 
Liability 

Partner 

o
lo

lo
lo

 

18237117| 
67.61| 
2500000 

15607235 
18237117| 

o
l
o

o
 

to
o

o
o

 

Hindu 

Undivided 

Family 
| 

Sub 
Total 
(B)\4) Shareholding 

(B)= 
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Table 
IV 
- Statem

ent 

show
ing 

shareholding 

patten 
of 
the 

Non 

Prom
oter-

Non 

Public 

shareholder 

T
 Number shares 

held 
in 

of equity 

pledged 
or 

Shareholdi| 

Num
ber 

of 

Locked 
in 

N
um

ber 
of Shares 

ng, 
as 
a %

shares 

Underlyin 
assum

ing 

Shares 

Total 

nos. 

Shareholdi 

N
um

ber 
of 

Voting 

Rights 

held 
in 

each 

class 

ofN
o. 

of 

securities 

calculated 

ng 
%

 
shares 

underlyinglheld 

No. 
of 

shares Depositor 

PA
N

 

As 
a %

 
of dem

ateria 

|Category 
&

 

Name 
of 
the 

shareholders 

ers 

Partly 
shares 

held 
equity 

paid-up 

lised 
form

 

As a %
 

of No. 
(a) total 

up 
equity 

No. 
of sharehold 

fully 
paid 

shares 
|held 

Nos. 
of 

total 

No 
of Voting 

Rights 

full 
n of 

Total 
as a Outstandi 

conversio 

No. 
(a) 

(A+B+C) 
convertibl 
convertibl 

Shares 
held(b) 

Shares 
held(b) 

as 
per 

1957 
As a 

SCRR, ng 

e e 

|Class 
eg: 
X

\ 

Class 
eg: 
y Total securities 

securities 

(including 
( as 
a W

arrants)percentag 

(A+B+C2) 

%
 

e diluted 
share capital) (XIV) 

(X
III) 

XII 

(XI)= 

X) (V
Ill) 

As a 

(VIl) 
=

 

(VI) 

V) IV) NA 

(D
) o o o 

t
t
 

Custodian/D
R 

Holder 

NA 

1 o o ol Em
ployee 

Benefit 

Trust/Em
ployee 

W
elfare Benefits 

and 

Sw
eat 

Equity) 

Regulations, 

2021 

Trust 

under 

SEBI 

(Share 

based 

Em
ployee 

2 

NA 

o Total 

Non-Promoter-

Non 

Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C\2) 

For 

Pioneer 

E
m

broideries 

L
im

ited 

Anisthakle 

(M
U

A
T

A
)=

 

Ami 
Thakkar 

(Company 

Secretary 
&

 

Compliance 

Officer) 

M
em

bership 
No.FCS 

otherw
ise 

en
cu

m
b

ered
 

y Receipts 

%
 

of 

of 

of 

NA NA 
NA 

9196 
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